Loading...

Loading

Skip to main content

Product recall: Kopparberg Sparkling Rose Strawberry & Kopparberg Sparkling Rose Raspberry

October 18, 2016 08:55am
Share this on

18 October 2016

All products with best before dates up to 6th April 2018.
Price: £5.00
Barcodes: 739371452710 and 739371452720

Kopparberg Sparkling Rose Strawberry & Kopparberg Sparkling Rose Raspberry

What’s happened?

As a precautionary measure, Kopparberg is recalling these two varieties of 750ml bottles of Kopparberg Sparkling Rose. In a very small number of cases, the bottles may break when in normal use.

What you should do?

If you have purchased either of these Kopparberg products, please handle with care and dispose of the bottles in your household waste.

The drink itself is not affected, although it is recommended that you don’t open it.

If you would like any further information and to request a refund for your bottles, please call Asda customer relations on 0800 952 0101.

Consumers can also contact Kopparberg UK Consumer Relations at [email protected]

This product was only available at Asda and no other Kopparberg products are affected.

Our story


Privacy

© ASDA 2024